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FTHAEE BEEDRIEBEE

2| xWAR ~ = me | T BE | g
1| 528 | BEK(4A%)3,689H x1/2 HEmER 1,844| 598,156
2 | 5A318 | B (5A%5)3691M x1/2 BEMER 1,845 596,311
3 | 6A308 | EFER(6A%)3691M x1/2 HEMER 1,845 594,466

4| 8A1B | BEMR(TA4)3691M x1/2 BEGEE 1,845| 592,621
5| 8A31H | BEMA(BA£)3691M x1/2 BEFRE 1,845| 590,776
6 | 9A30H | EBEMA(9A5)3,691H x1/2 REFRE 1.845| 588,931
7 | 10RA318 | BEK(10A4)3691F % 1/2 HEWRE 1,845 587,086
8 | 118308 | EFR(11H4)3,689M x1/2 BETRE 1,844| 585,242
9 | 1480 | BEK(12A%)3,689F x 1/2 HETRE 1,844| 583,398

10 1A318 | EEK(1A4)3,689M x1/2 BEHER 1,844 581,554
11| 2A288 BER(2AH)3,707M x 1/2 HmEWEZ | 1,853 579,701
12| 3A318 | EHEHK(BA 53,735 x 1/2 | BEFRE 1,867| 577,834
13| 10A148 | Fs4ALEHTHERE KR SNE s 111,160 466,674
14 [ 12R278 | TERFTREIGI{ER 7,0005R it 207,900 258,774
15| 6A25H | aE—H#LUALE(A~6A45) aE—R#f | BxrRE 3,264 255,510
16| 9A268 | aE—#LU 2L (7~9A%) HRER R 3,097 252413
17 | 12A268 | aE—#L 2L (10~12A4%) BEHERR 2,563| 249,850
18| 3A27H | AE—HWLLALH(1~3A5) AMERE | 3630 246,220
19| 4308 | LASAFE@EAS) RHBAR 930| 245,290

20| 5A318 | LASAFKIE(BAS) BHBAR 930| 244,360

21 | 6A308 | LASAFRIEGAS) BHEAR 930| 243430

22| 7A318 | LASAFIE(7AS) HHBAR 930| 242,500




#3( XHAR 2 & e | EE | OBE | g
23| 8A318 | LASAFKRIEBAS) BHBAR 930| 241,570
24| 9A30B | LASAFKIE(9AS) BHBAR 930| 240,640
25 | 10A318 | LASAFKIE(10ASH) HHBAR 930 239,710
26 | 118308 | LASAFE(1HS) BAHBAR 930 238,780
27 | 12A31H | LASRAFRIE(I2A4) EHBAR 930| 237,850
28| 1A31B | LASAFREONAS) BHBAE 3497| 234,353
29 | 2A288 | LARAKE(RA®D) BHBAR 3,497| 230,856
30| 38318 | LASAFRE(BAS) mumAR | 3497 227.359
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